Multi-Mode Filter WDM (FWDM)
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Isolation
High Stability and reliability
Application
Multi-mode fiber communication systems
LAN

*The above specification are for devices without connector.
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
FWDM Pass/Reflection
Wavelength Fiber type 00 Package Pigtail Type Length Connector
9831=850P/1310R
3198=1310P/850R 1=50/125 OM3
MMF
2=62.5/125MMF
1=5.5x3
5
2=90x20
x9.5
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm loose
tube
4=2mm loose
tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m 0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
5=MU
6=LC/PC
X=ST/PC